D
IP Sw
itches
Grayhil l ,  Inc.  •  561 Hil lgrove Avenue •  LaGrange, I l l inois 60525-5997 •  USA •  Phone: 708-354-1040 •  Fax:  708-354-2820 •  www.grayhil l .com
CL CL
.281 ± .010
(7,14 ± 0,25)
TYP.

1.180 79P10
1.780 79P16
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIP
22
Specifications are subject to change. Please refer to the current datasheet on www.grayhill.com for the most current published specifications for this product.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  76RSB04SLT  76P02  76P04  76P06  76P07  76P10  76GB06ST  76RGB07ST  76RSB08LT  90B06SLT
78K01SRAT  78H01RAT  90B02LT  76RSB03LT  90B07LT  90GB06LT  76PGB08T  76RGB08T  76RSB07LT
78J01RAT  76P05  76RGB07T  76GB10ST  76P03  78H01SRAT  76RGB10ST  76RSB06SLT  90B02SLT
76RSB03SLT  76PGB04T  76RSB04LT  76RGB04T  76RSB07SLT  90B03LT  78J01SRAT  76RGB10T  76RSB10LT
78F01RAT  90B03SLT  76RSB08SLT  90B05SLT  76RSB05SLT  76RGB04ST  76PGB06T  78F01SRAT  76RGB08ST
  78G01SRAT  79P10  76RGB02T  76PGB07T  78G01RAT  76RGB06ST  90B06LT  76RSB12LT  76RSC04SLT
90B04LT  90B07SLT  76RGB02ST  90B08LT  76RSB02SLT  76RSB12SLT  76PGB10T  90B10LT  76RSB05LT
76RSB02LT  76RSD01SLT  76RSB06LT  90GB05SLT  76GB08ST  76P09  90B05LT  76RSC02SLT  90GB05LT
76RGB06T  76GB08T  78K01RAT  90B10SLT  76GB04ST